
DATE 05-Jul-25 ROUND 2 FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 CASPER DE MIST KRUGER 41503 181 KTM 50cc N N N 25 25 50
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DNE DID NOT ENTER

DNF DID NOT FINISH

DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY

DNR DID NOT RACE

NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 cc JR

2025/08/08
___________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 18:07



DATE 05-Jul-25 ROUND 2 FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 ETHAN STYLE 41430 14 KTM 50CC N N N 25 25 50 .

2 TIAAN SCHEPPEL 44158 44 KTM 50cc N N N 22 22 44

3 HT SNYMAN 44205 51 KTM 50cc N N N 20 20 40

4 ESMINÉ LABUSCHAGNE 33224 144 KTM 50cc N N N 19 19 38

DNE DID NOT ENTER

DNF DID NOT FINISH

DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY

DNR DID NOT RACE

NS NON SCORING

Dual classRiders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50CC PRO

2025/08/08
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 18:07



DATE 05-Jul-25 ROUND 2 FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 MASON VISSER 33221 420 HUSQVARNA 65cc N N N 22 25 47 .

2 ROHAN WESSELS 42438 911 KTM 65cc N N N 25 20 45

3 JOSHUA-ZION NAUDE 32099 34 HUSQVARNA 65cc N N N NO SCORING BORDER

4 TIAAN SCHEPPEL 44158 44 KTM 65cc N N N 20 22 42

DNE DID NOT ENTER

DNF DID NOT FINISH

DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY

DNR DID NOT RACE

NS NON SCORING

Dual classRiders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 65CC REVISED NO SCORING NOT PART OF FS/NC CHAMPIONSHIP



DATE 5-Jul-25 ROUND 2 FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 RUBEN CAWOOD 21437 690 KTM 85cc N N N 25 25 50

2 MIRO BOTHA 44560 61 KTM 85cc N N N 22 22 44
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DNE DID NOT ENTER

DNF DID NOT FINISH

DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY

DNR DID NOT RACE

NS NON SCORING

Dual classRiders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 85CC/PRO MINI

2025/08/08
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 18:07



DATE 5-Jul-25 ROUND 2 FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 BLADE TILLEY 17588 125 KTM 125cc N N N 25 25 50

2 CADEN WEISE 17209 315 KTM 125cc N N N NO SCORING ROVER

3 RUBEN CAWOOD 21437 690 KTM 125cc N N N 22 22 44

4 HANRO VAN ROOYEN 29853 190 KTM 125cc N N N 20 0 20
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DNE DID NOT ENTER

DNF DID NOT FINISH

DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY

DNR DID NOT RACE

NS NON SCORING

Dual classRiders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 125 HIGH SCHOOL REVISED NO SCORING NOT PART OF FS/NC CHAMPIONSHIP

2025/08/08
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 18:07



DATE 5-Jul-25 Round 2 FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 JAYDEN PROCTOR 25768 81 YAMAHA 450cc N N N NO SCORING KZN

2 ETHAN HOFFMAN 2846 783 YAMAHA 450cc N N N NO SCORING KZN

3  ARNU SAAIMAN 01787 592 YAMAHA 450cc N N N NO SCORING ZONE 7

4 JORDAN V WYK 2133 747 KTM 250cc N N N NO SCORING KZN

5 JOHAN VOGELESANG 01326 5 KTM 450cc N N N 25 25 50

6 CALUM MARRIOT 02432 717 HUSQVARNA 250cc N N N NO SCORING ZONE 7

7 EBEN VAN ROOYEN 13162 180 KTM 450cc N N N 20 22 42

8 MATTHEW CORREIA 14240 200 YAMAHA 250cc N N N 22 19 41

9 THOR JOHNSON 01277 169 YAMAHA 250cc N N N 19 20 39

10 BREECE ROMANS 4306 22 KTM 125cc N N N NO SCORING ROVER

11 CADEN WEISE 17209 315 KTM 125cc N N N NO SCORING ROVER

12 LOUIS MOSTERT 12505 228 HUSQVARNA 250cc N N N 18 17 35

13 MATTHEW HARRIS 3967 27 HONDA 450cc N N N 17 16 33

14 TYSON ENGELBRECHT 2172 100 YAMAHA 450cc N N N 0 18 18 dnf

15 HANRO VAN ROOYEN 29853 190 KTM 125cc N N N 16 0 16 dns

16 BLADE TILLEY 17588 125 KTM 125cc N N N 0 0 0
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DNE DID NOT ENTER

DNF DID NOT FINISH

DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY

DNR DID NOT RACE

NS NON SCORING

Dual classRiders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

A STEAM REVISED NO SCORING NOT PART OF FS/NC CHAMPIONSHIP

2025/08/08
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 18:07



]

DATE 5-Jul-25 ROUND 2 FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 WARRICK VAN SCHALKWYK 21127 712 YAMAHA 450cc N N N 25 25 50

2 JASON VENTER 27665 56 KTM 250cc N N N 22 22 44

3 ARNO ERASMUS 44285 21 KTM 250cc N N N NO SCORING WRONG LICENCE

4 CASEY TILLEY 17209 212 KTM 125cc N N N 20 20 40

5 JAUN VAN NIEKERK 21262 72 HONDA 450cc N N N 19 19 38

6 MARLINKA ZURICH 32095 603 KTM 250cc N N N 18 18 36

7 RUWALDO SMIT 21514 222 KTM 450cc N N N 16 17 33

8 RENIER BREDENKAMP 20988 811 KTM 300cc N N N 17 16 33

9 MISHA BUKES O/E2025000 17 KTM 250cc N N N 15 15 30

10 NICHOLAS ZACKEY 35469 239 YAMAHA 250cc N N N NO SCORING ZONE 7

11 CHANÈ ROETS 44186 505 HUSQVARNA 250cc N N N 14 14 28

DNE DID NOT ENTER

DNF DID NOT FINISH

DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY

DNR DID NOT RACE

NS NON SCORING

Dual classRiders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

B STEAM REVISED NO SCORING NOT PART OF FS/NC CHAMPIONSHIP

2025/08/08
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 18:07



DATE 5-Jul-25 ROUND 2 FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 MARLINKA ZURICH 32095 603 KTM 250cc N N N 25 25 50

2 MISHA BUKES O/E2025000 17 KTM 250cc N N N 22 22 44

3 CHANE ROETS 44186 505 HUSQVARNA 250cc N N N 20 20 40

DNE DID NOT ENTER

DNF DID NOT FINISH

DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY

DNR DID NOT RACE

NS NON SCORING

Dual classRiders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Ladies Revised

2025/08/08
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 18:07



DATE 5-Jul-25 Round 2 FS CHAMPIONSHIP

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 JORDAN V WYK 2133 747 KTM 250cc N N N 25 20 45

2  ARNU SAAIMAN 01787 592 YAMAHA 450cc N N N 22 22 44

3 ETHAN HOFFMAN 2846 783 YAMAHA 450cc N N N 17 25 42

4 JAYDEN PROCTOR 25768 81 YAMAHA 250cc N N N 20 18 38

5 JOHAN VOGELESANG 01326 5 KTM 450cc N N N 18 19 37

6 EBEN VAN ROOEYN 13162 180 KTM 450cc N N N 19 16 35

7 CALUM MARRIOT 02432 717 KAWASAKI 250cc N N N 0 17 17

8 MATTHEW CORREIA 14240 200 YAMAHA 450cc N N N 16 0 16

9 LOUIS MOSTERT 12505 228 HUSQVARNA 250cc N N N DNS DNS 0
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19

20

DNE DID NOT ENTER

DNF DID NOT FINISH

DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY

DNR DID NOT RACE

NS NON SCORING

Dual classRiders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

A STEAM- NON SCORING



DATE 2025/03/08 Round 1 FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 WARRICK VAN SCHALKWYK 21127 712 YAMAHA 450CC N N N 25 25 50

2 JAUN VAN NIEKERK 21262 72 HONDA 450cc N N N 20 22 42

3 RUWALDO SMIT 21514 222 KTM 450CC N N N 22 20 42

DNE DID NOT ENTER

DNF DID NOT FINISH

DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY

DNR DID NOT RACE

NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Vets/Masters Revised

2025/08/08
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 18:07


